¥1791822985¥

#### Doc# 1701822085 Fee \$42.00 RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** KAREN A.YARBROUGH A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS Jackie Cox 208-577-5000 DATE: 01/18/2017 11:45 AM PG: 1 OF 3 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) jcox@a10capital.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) A10 Capital, LLC 800 West Main St., Suite 1100 Boise, Idaho 83702 192810-61 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT OF LITUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS #1512634068; Recorded on 05/06/2015 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Filiancing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assigner in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Chec one of hese three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c CHANC. ...ame and/or address: Complete item 6a r 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pr vide of ly pne name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago O'Hare Industrial Holdings-2, LLC OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL N'.... ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7.4 or 7b) (use exact, full name, do not ornot, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CUDE COUNTRY 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral Indicate collateral: SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF LAND TO BE RECORDED IN THE REAL ESTATE RECORDS OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME A10 Bridge Asset Financing 2015-A, LLC OR

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

AC-IL-MM-15-016-0082-031; Debtor: Chicago O'Hare Industrial Holdings-2, LLC; Chase O'Hare 1

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

CCRD REVIEWER

SUFFIX

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

1701822085 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	INANCING STATEMENT AN	MENDMENT ADI	DENDUM	I	
	INSTRUCTIONS L FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER:	Same as item 1a on Amendment	form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form  128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  A10 Bridge Asset Financing 2015-A, LLC					
OR 12b. IN	IDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	DDITIONAL NAME(S)(IN.TV.L/C)		SUFFIX		
				THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC ing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction in	
<u>one</u> De	ebtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nr.ne' do no PRGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 13b. IN	NDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PE	RSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
15. This FIN	NANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:			on of real estate:	
16. Name a	vers timber to be cut covers as-extracted colling address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate de or does not have a record interest):		Street A	ched exhibit "A" for legal description address: nase Ave. ove Village, IL 60007	l

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

AC-IL-MM-15-016-0082-031; Debtor: Chicago O'Hare Industrial Holdings-2, LLC; Chase O'Hare 1

1701822085 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**



Exhibit "A"

### **UCC-3 Financing Statement Amendment**

### Legal Description of Land

Lot 131 (except the West 62.85 feet thereof) in Centex Industrial Park Unit Number 96, being a Subdivision ir Section 27, Township 41 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

APN: 08-27-402-062-000

1525 Chase Avenue

OF COUNTY CLOPA'S OFFICE Elk Grove Village, IL